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Contact Name Title/Role Email Address Phone 

Adult Mental Health Division  

Judelyn Vallesteros RN, APRN judelyn.vallesteros@doh.hawaii.gov 808-453-6946 

Jocelyn Nazareno Clerk  jocelyn.nazareno@doh.hawaii.gov 808-453-6968 

Developmental Disabilities Division  

Stephanie Guieb RN stephanie.k.guieb@doh.hawaii.gov 808-733-9177 

Annilet Pingul RN annilet.pingul@doh.hawaii.gov 808-692-7493 

DHS Med-QUEST (MQD) 

Kathy Ishihara  MQD Nurse Consultant kishihara@dhs.hawaii.gov 808-900-8664 

Health Services Advisory Group (HSAG) 

Desiree Mizuno Nurse 

Reviewer/Manager 

dmizuno@hsag.com 808-941-1444 

Erika Shigemasa  Nurse Reviewer eshigemasa@hsag.com 808-941-1444 

Sherrie Mendoza Nurse Reviewer smendoza@hsag.com 808-941-1444 

Susan Mora  Project 

Coordinator/User 

Accounts 

smora@hsag.com 808-941-1444 

HSAG OFFICE: 

HSAG General Email: epasrrsupport@hsag.com 

HSAG Office Phone: 808-941-1444 (Office Hours: 7:45 A.M. – 4:30 P.M.) 

HSAG Fax: 808-941-5333 

HSAG Help Desk: 1-866-316-6974 (After Hours) 

 

Address:  

1001 Kamokila Boulevard, Suite 311 

Kapolei, Hawaii 96707 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:Jocelyn.Nazareno@doh.hawaii.gov
mailto:Stephanie.K.Guieb@doh.hawaii.gov
mailto:Annilet.Pingul@doh.hawaii.gov
mailto:Kishihara@dhs.hawaii.gov
mailto:Dmizuno@hsag.com
mailto:Eshigemasa@hsag.com
mailto:smendoza@hsag.com
mailto:ePASRRSupport@hsag.com


Preadmission Screening Resident Review (PASRR) Support Contacts 

Rev. 04.15.24 
 

 


